PG TEACHING PRdGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MAY -2018.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAI., SULLIA.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO | DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG STUDENT | MODERATOR
1 “|'8/5/2018 | Tuesday Subject Use of Dr.Sidhant Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar Methotrexate
| in Dermatology
2 9/5/2018 Wednesday | Clinical Scleroderma Dr. Soumya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar
3 : 111,!5!2108 Friday Journal Club Dermatology Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Belliappa
4 15/5/2018 | Tuesday Subject Hair Disorders | Dr.Rehna Dr. Mallikarjun
Seminar
5 | 17/5/2018 | Thursday Subject | History & Dr.Sidhant Dr.Shweta.P
Seminar Classification
of Leprosy
6 19/5/2018 | Saturday Clinical Trophic Ulcer Dr.Rehna Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar
7 22/5/2018 | Tuesday Journal Club STD/ Leprosy Dr. Soumya Dr.Belliappa
8 24/5/2018 | Thursday Clinical Pathogenesis , Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar C/F diagnosis
of Leprosy
9 | 26/5/2018 | Saturday Journal Club Reaction in Dr.Rehna Dr.N.Badrinath
Leprosy
10 29/5/2018 | Tuesday Clinical Neuro Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Sanath
Seminar febromatosis Aithal
11 »30/5/2018 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dermatology | Dr.Sidhant Dr.Nagaraj
12 31/5/2018 | Thursday Subject Chemo Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Belliappa
Seminar Therapy in
Leprosy
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